n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n

46 5
UMW PESD3V3L5UF SOT-886
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
5000 Tape and reel
Marking code
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
A1
UMW PESD3V3L5UY
UMW PESD5V0L5UY
SOT-886
SOT-666
UMW PESD5V0L5UF
UMW PESD3V3L5UV
UMW PESD5V0L5UV SOT-666
SOT-363
SOT-363
5000
4000